ECDF02-XXXXX
Edge Card IDC Type With Mouting Ear 2.54mm
2
3
5
4
1
4
53
2
Color Insulator
B:Black
U:Blue
G:Grey
Packing
A:Tray
B:Bag
C:Tube
Series No:
1
ECDF02 - X - X - X - X - X
Ordering Code:
6
6
Contact Plating
G0: Gold flash    S0: Gold flash/Ni
G1:  3u" Gold     S1:  3u" Gold/Ni
G2:  5u" Gold     S2:  5u" Gold/Ni
G3: 10u" Gold     S3: 10u" Gold/Ni
G4: 15u" Gold     S4: 15u" Gold/Ni
G5: 30u" Gold     S5: 30u" Gold/Ni
SN: Tin
ECDF02-XXXXX
SPECIAL FUNCTION
A:With Clapboard
B:Without Clapboard
No.of Contacts
  10P 34P
  14P 40P
  16P 50P
  20P 60P
  26P 64P
A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15
SCALE: UNIT:
TITLE:
DRAWING NO:
PRODUCT NO:DATEDESCRIPTIONREV
DRAW
CHECK
Wu Feng Rong
BobYang
DATE
24/10/2020
DATE
24/10/2020
As Shown mm
3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
Pb RoHSHSF
ANTENK ELECTRONICS CO,.LTD
R
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIAL
INSULATOR:PBT,GLASS REINFORCED,RATED UL 94V-0
CONTACT:PHOSPHOR BRONZE OR BRASS
ELECTRICAL
CURRENT RATING:1 AMP
CURRENT RESISTANCE:30M OHM MAX.
INSULATION RESISTANCE:3000 MOHM MIN.
DIELECTRIC WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE:500V AC FOR 1 MIINUTE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:-40 C TO +105 C
TERMINATED WITH 1.27MM PITCH FLAT RIBBON CABLE